
    

Academic Planner: 2024-25 (Grade I to IX) 
 

Month Date Day Celebration 
Apr-24  05-04-2024 Friday First day of School 

Jun-24 
15-06-2024 Saturday Father’s Day  

21-06-2024 Friday International Yoga Day / Music Day  

 Jul-24 
06-07-2024 Saturday Rathayatra  

26-07-2024 Friday Kargil Day  

 Aug-24 

08-08-2024 Thursday Quit India Movement  

15-08-2024 Thursday Independence Day Celebration 

17-08-2024 Saturday Raksha Bandhan  

24-08-2024 Saturday Janmashtami  

 Sept-24 

05-09-2024 Thursday Teacher’s Day  

14-09-2024 Saturday Hindi Diwas  

16-09-2024 Monday World Ozone Day  

 Oct-24 

02-10-2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti  

11-10-2024 Friday Navaratri  

26-10-2024 Saturday Diwali  

Nov-24 
14-11-2024 Thursday Children’s Day  

26-11-2024 Tuesday Constitution Day 

 Dec-24 

02-12-2024 Monday National Pollution Control Day - Awareness Activity 

11-12-2024 Wednesday Geeta Jayanti  

25-12-2024 Wednesday Tulsi Pujan 

 Jan-25 

11-01-2025 Saturday Yuva Diwas  

13-01-2025 Monday Uttarayan  

26-01-2025 Sunday Republic Day Celebration/Sports Day 

 Feb-25 
21-02-2025 Friday मातृभाषा िदवस  

28-02-2025 Friday National Science Day  

 Mar-25 13-03-2025 Friday Holi  
 
Note:  
If government changes the date of holiday/vacation, we will be compelled to follow the same.  
It is mandatory to attend the celebration of Independence Day and Republic Day. 


